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
and "2 bath. West Shore Schools. Please call RSR Realtor at 717-763-1212.

For the following properties please call 903-1700

$1000 - 1512 Catherine Street, New Cumberland

Two bedroom 2 bath ranch/duplex, washer/dryer, yard. Electric heat.
Pets:Nego. Pets:yes. $200 Pet Dep, $50 a month Pet Fee.

$650 1002-1004 Bridge Street, New Cumberland

One bedroom 1 bath apartment. Washer/dryer. Tenant pays: total electric.
Includes water, sewer, trash.

$600 - 1004 Bridge Street, New Cumberland

Effeciency, includes everything. Washer/dryer.

$900 - 233 Walnut Street, Lemoyne

One bedroom 1st floor of house, 1200 sq feet, bath with Jacuzzi, basement with
bedroom, Tenant pays: gas heat, electric, trash. Landlord pays water, sewer.
Pet:Nego



For the following two properties please call 717-458-5060 or Cell
717-571-3422

$715 - 183 Fisher Road, Etters

One bedroom 1 bath, Livingroom, kitchen with stove, refrigerator. Has cement
patio. Avail Oct

$890 - 3674 N. 4th Street, Harrisburg

Three bedroom 1 bath duplex. Livingroom with fireplace, diningroom, kitchen
with stove, refrigerator. Handicap accessible with chair lift and ramp. Front
porch. Avail Oct

$875 - 212 Eutaw Avenue, New Cumberland

Three bedroom 2.5 bath duplex. Livingroom, diningroom, kitche with stove,
refrigerator, full basement with washer/dryer hookups. Tenant pays: gas heat,
electric, water. Includes sewer and trash. Pets:Yes. Call 514-3018. Avail 10 Oct

$925 - 1307 Brandt Avenue, New Cumberland
Two/Three bedroom 1 bath cape cod. Livingroom, eat in kitchen with stove,
refrigerator, washer/dryer. Call 979-5868

$1200 - 2745 Grandview Drive, York Haven

Three bedroom 1.2 bath Bi-Level home. Livingroom, diningroom, kitchen with
stove, no refrigerator(but can put one in) dishwasher, disposal, microwave,
washer/dryer hookups. Family room downstairs. Attic, no A/C. Tenant pays:
total electric, water, sewer, trash. Pets:Yes. Please call 938-0115

$1975 - Good Hope Farms Development, Mechanicsburg

2800 sq foot house, 6 bedrooms, 3 baths, livingroom, family room, kitchen,
diningroom, whirlpool, 2 fireplaces, laundry room. All appliances included.
Large screened porch. Large brick patio, pond, shed. The lot is approximately %
acre. The rear of the lot is wooded with a dock that extends into the
Conodoguient Creek. No Pets. Call 717-648-5790 or email to
sheelyhomes@comcast.net.

$1495 - Camp Hill

4 bedroom 2.5 bath home with open floor plan, 2 car garage, fenced backyard
and full basement. Updated kitchen with breakfast bar. Family room with
fireplace opens to covered rear patio and large backyard with mature trees.
Separate living room and formal dining room. Walk to West Shore Schools and
playground without crossing major roads. Central air, gas hot water heat,
ceiling fans, Refrigerator, dishwasher, stove and washer/dryer provided. Tenant
pays: gas, electric, water, sewer and trash. Pets: Dog welcome. Call 717-705-
5488 day or 717-731-1195 evening or chayoung@pa.gov for pictures. Avail late
November




$1050 - 20 North 17th Street, Camp Hill

This is a 1928 house with a lot of detail. Upstairs there is 3 bedrooms and 1
bathroom. Carpet is throughout the upstairs and tile in the bath. The main
floor has a livingroom, formal diningroom, kitchen and a florida room with a
half bath. The floors are wood laminate (LR&DR) and vinyl in kitchen and
florida room. The basement is 800 square feet with 10 foot ceiling and a walk
out door to the back yard. The basement is painted and very dry. There is a
detached two car garage, small easy to maintain yard. It has gas heat and hot
water. An electric, stove and refrigerator come with the house. The basement
has washer/dryer hookups. Landlord pays for sewer and trash, tenant pays all
other utilities. All closets are large and lots of storage in this house. The house
is 1500 square feet. Please call 717-503-5498. Avail 1 Nov

For the following 5 properties please call Jack Gaughen Realtor at
526-0920

$950 - Harrisburg

2 bedroom 2.5 baths townhouse, located in Linglestown, Central Dauphin
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